LARGE DIAMETER DRILLING LTD.
ROSEMANOWES QUARRY,
HERNISS,LONGDOWNS,
PENRYN,CORNWALL.
TR10 9DU
DRAWN
CHECKED
DRG.No.

(Green Pin)
S
(mm)
B
(mm +/-5%)
W
Hot Stab Included
(mm)
W
Hot Stab Excluded
(mm)
H
(mm)
O/L
(mm)
LDD17T-G-4163 17 42 Pin Dia G-4163 106 Stoke 48 Opening NA 230 Width 318 Ht. 505 Retracted
LDD25T-G-4163 25 50 Pin Dia G-4163 120 Stoke 62 Opening NA 230 Width 318 Ht. 540 Retracted
LDD35T-G-4163 35 57 Pin Dia G-4163 179 Stoke 71 Opening NA 230 Width 355 Ht. 710 Retracted
LDD55T-G-4163 55 70 Pin Dia G-4163 230 Stoke 93 Opening NA 273 Width 462 Ht. 830 Retracted
LDD85T-G-4163 85 83 Pin Dia G-4163 259 Stoke 115 Opening NA 273 Width 568 Ht. 910 Retracted
LDD120T-P-6036 120 95 Pin Dia P-6036 328 Stoke 125 Opening NA 300 Width 668 Ht. 1064 Retracted
LDD150T-P-6036 150 108 Pin Dia P-6036 368 Stoke 145 Opening NA 310 Width 705 Ht. 1140 Retracted
LDD200T-P-6036 200 130 Pin Dia P-6036 382 Stoke 150 Opening NA 310 Width 860 Ht. 1268 Retracted
LDD250T-P-6036 250 140 Pin Dia P-6036 419 Stoke 175 Opening NA 310 Width 925 Ht. 1338 Retracted
LDD300-P-6036 300 150 Pin Dia P-6036 431 Stoke 175 Opening NA 310 Width 1030 Ht. 1430 Retracted
LDD400T-P-6036 400 175 Pin Dia P-6036 491 Stoke 200 Opening NA 385 Width 1150 Ht. 1580 Retracted
LDD500T-P-6036 500 185 Pin Dia P-6036 512 Stoke 225 Opening NA 385 Width 1210 Ht. 1650 Retracted
LDD600T-P-6036 600 205 Pin Dia P-6036 578 Stoke 250 Opening NA 440 Width 1275 Ht. 1800 Retracted
LDD700T-P-6036 700 215 Pin Dia P-6036 600 Stoke 270 Opening NA 440 Width 1300 Ht. 1900 Retracted
LDD800T-P-6036 800 220 Pin Dia P-6036 619 Stoke 265 Opening NA 440 Width 1300 Ht. 2008 Retracted
LDD900T-P-6036 900 230 Pin Dia P-6036 662 Stoke 285 Opening NA 500 Width 1330 Ht. 2126 Retracted
LDD1000T-P-6036 1000 240 Pin Dia P-6036 671 Stoke 305 Opening NA 500 Width 1380 Ht. 2260 Retracted
LDD1250T-P-6036 1250 270 Pin Dia P-6036 742 Stoke 315 Opening NA 600 Width 1440 Ht. 2310 Retracted
LDD1500T-P-6036 1500 290 Pin Dia P-6036 786 Stoke 315 Opening NA 600 Width 1500 Ht. 2360 Retracted
01   09.10.09    Marketing Info.Only             CSJ
 GREEN PIN 'STANDARD'
(HEAVY DUTY SHACKLES)
W